CSM_XW2R_DS_E_2_2
1
Connector-Terminal Block Conversion Units for General-purpose Devices
XW2R
Many Variations in Connectors and
Number of Poles
• Models available with Phillips screw, slotted screw, push-in, or
e-CON connections.

(white)
XW2R
4
Without power supply terminals
Çl
Ordering Information
*1 The mounted Connector shown in the appearance illustration is a MIL Connector.
*2 Only DIN Track mounting models are described here. Refer to the XW2R-series Connector-Terminal Block Conversion Units Catalog (Cat. No.
G077) for information on screw mounting models.
Ratings and Specifications
Label Contents
Note: The label contents for a Terminal Block with 34 poles are shown.
Phillips screw
Appearance ∗1 Mounted Connector model Number of poles Model ∗2 Dimension A (mm)
MIL Connector
XG4A-2031 20 XW2R-J20GD-T   81.7
XG4A-3431 34 XW2R-J34GD-T 130.7
XG4A-4031 40 XW2R-J40GD-T 151.7
XG4A-5031 50 XW2R-J50GD-T 186.7
XG4A-6031 60 XW2R-J60GD-T 221.7
FCN Connector FCN-364P040-AU 40 XW2R-J40FD-T 151.7
Rated current 1 A
Rated voltage 125 VAC, 24 VDC
Insuration resistance 100MΩ min.(at 500VDC)
Dielectric strength 500VAC for 1 min

XW2R
Without power supply terminals
Ordering Information
*1 The mounted Connector shown in the appearance illustration is a MIL Connector.
*2 Only DIN Track mounting models are described here. Refer to the XW2R-series Connector-Terminal Block Conversion Units Catalog (Cat. No.
G077) for information on screw mounting models.
Ratings and Specifications
Label Contents
Note: The label contents for a Terminal Block with 34 poles are shown.
Slotted screw (rise up)
Appearance ∗1 Mounted Connector model Number of poles Model ∗2 Dimension A (mm)
MIL Connector
XG4A-2031 20 XW2R-E20GD-T   64.4
XG4A-3431 34 XW2R-E34GD-T   98.5
XG4A-4031 40 XW2R-E40GD-T 113.5
XG4A-5031 50 XW2R-E50GD-T 138.5
XG4A-6031 60 XW2R-E60GD-T 163.5
FCN Connector FCN-364P040-AU 40 XW2R-E40FD-T 113.5
Rated current 1 A
Rated voltage 125 VAC, 24 VDC
Insuration resistance 100MΩ min. (at 500VDC)
Dielectric strength 500VAC for 1 min

6
Without power supply terminals
Ordering Information
*1 The mounted Connector shown in the appearance illustration is a MIL Connector.
*2 Only DIN Track mounting models are described here. Refer to the XW2R-series Connector-Terminal Block Conversion Units Catalog (Cat. No.
G077) for information on screw mounting models.
Ratings and Specifications
Label Contents
Note: The label contents for a Terminal Block with 34 poles are shown.
Push-in spring
Appearance ∗1 Mounted Connector model Number of poles Model ∗2 Dimension A (mm)
MIL Connector
XG4A-2031 20 XW2R-P20GD-T   64.4
XG4A-3431 34 XW2R-P34GD-T   98.5
XG4A-4031 40 XW2R-P40GD-T 113.5
XG4A-5031 50 XW2R-P50GD-T 138.5
XG4A-6031 60 XW2R-P60GD-T 163.5
FCN Connector FCN-364P040-AU 40 XW2R-P40FD-T 113.5
Rated current 1 A
Rated voltage 125 VAC, 24 VDC
Insuration resistance 100MΩ min. (at 500VDC)
Dielectric strength 500VAC for 1 min